Number of cards :

18

001
002
003
004
005
006

Magikarp
Gyarados
Electrike
Manectric
Gible
Gabite

NN TN TN NN

007
008
009
010
011
012

Garchomp Half Deck

Garchomp
Swablu
Minccino
Ultra Ball
Rare Candy
Giant Cape

NN TN TN NN

013
014
015

Professor Juniper
Cheren

Blend Energy WLFM
Water Energy
Lightning Energy
Fighting Energy

NN TN TN NN

Pokecardex



